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Y
Silver Oak Villas LLP

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

EMP-Beemagoni Meenakshi
Monthly Summary

1-Apr-20 to 11-Mar-21

.-\

Page 1

Particulars Transaetions Closing
BalanceDebit

12,740.00
10,531 .00
12,713.00
1s,533.00
15,065.00
15,485.00
15,400.00
15,847.00
12,183.00
16,750.00
13,782.00
10,578.00

1,64,607.00 1,55,507.00 4,6114.00 Cr

Credit

Opening Balance
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March

12,970.00
12,970.00
13,768.00
14,180.00
15,029.00
15,029.00
14,579.00
13,594.00
15,516.00
12,830.00
15,042.00

13,744.00 Ct
13,974.00 Cr
16,413.00 Cr
17,468.00 Cr
18,115.00 Cr
'18,079.00 Cr
17,623 00 Cr
'16,802.00 Cr
14,549.00 Cr
17,882.00 Cr
13,962.00 Cr
15,222.00 Ct
4,644.00 Cr

Grand Total

h(h\I.-
Artno',
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Company
S.r.r-o

SII,VER OAK VILT,AS t-LP
Paniculars
PF

ESI

PT

Amount
26,175

4,014
1.,150

Total 3 r,639

'%.,

trSI/ PF/ PT Advance Statement.
Li+ to - Surnmit -Builders - Axis Bank account
Date: 04.03.2021
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